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Lower South East Hockey Association

2024

Association and Club Officials

Lower South East Association Officials

Director of Hockey Michael Hill 0408 854 678 | michael.hill@talfm.com.au
Director of _ _
Competitions Jo Hopgood 0408 475 261 | johannahopgood@gmail.com

Director of Facilities Heath Mitchell

0488 223 493

heath@empak.com.au

Director of

Administration Jen Peterson

0404 490 370

Iseha@hotmail.com

Director of Finance Michael Cooper

0437 628 336

Iseha.treasurer@gmail.com

Support Administrators:

Fixturing VACANT

Men's Records Kate Fabian (C)

0475 569 050

Isehamensrecords@gmail.com

Women'’s Records Nolene Moore (R)

0429 369 000

kumo7@bigpond.com

Grants Shane Fenwick (T)

itsacelebration94@gmail.com

Assistant Finance Jo Hopgood (T)

0408 475 261

johannahopgood@gmail.com

Assistant Administration | VACANT
Fundraising VACANT
Sponsorship VACANT
Publicity VACANT Iseha.media@gmail.com

Management Coordinators:

Seniors Chelsee Warren (S) 0475 569 050 | chelsee.warren13@gmail.com
Juniors Alison Shephard (S) Isehajuniors@gmail.com

Umpires Greg Doll (T) 0407 256 971 | Isehaumpires@gmail.com

Bar Gavin Robertson (W) 0402 313 372 | gavindrobertson1989@gmail.com
Canteen ﬁgz'iizec\’r‘]’:g[jee” rti‘n (5) | 0475569 050 | chelsee.warren13@gmail.com
Grounds David Coombe (S) 0428 976 775 | vivalacrown@yahoo.com
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Lower South East Hockey Association

Cavaliers Hockey Club:

President

Megan Baseley

0429 394 519

cavaliershockeyclubinc@hotmail.com

Secretary

Alana Steicke /
Rachel Byrne

0424 539 465
0428 720 866

cavaliershockeyclubinc@hotmail.com

Treasurer

Andrea Zeven

0448 872 327

ad.zeven@bigpond.com

Naracoorte Hockey Club:

President

Gayle Ellis

0439 885 126

naracoortewomen@gmail.com

Secretary

Treasurer

Redbacks Hockey Club:

President Lauren Manser 0434 985 586 lauren _manser@hotmail.com
Secretary Noelene Moore 0429 396 000 | admin@redbackshockey.com.au
Treasurer Jarrod Sanders admin@redbackshockey.com.au

Riddoch Strikers Hockey Club:

President Michael Hill 0408 854 678 | michael.hill@talfm.com.au
Secretary Amanda Watson 0419 814 089 | riddochstrikers@gmail.com
Treasurer PJ Combe riddochstrikers@gmail.com
Tigers Hockey Club:

President Jo Hopgood 0408 475 261 | johannahopgood@gmail.com

Secretary

Emma-Kate Griffiths

Tigershockeyclub.1963@gmail.com
emma-kate.griffiths@tppl.com.au

Treasurer

Martijn deVos

devosy@bigpond.com

West Hockey Club:

President

Brayden Burston

0439 824 959

westhcpres@gmail.com

Secretary

Kathryn Vine

0402 065 079

westhockeysecretary@gmail.com

Treasurer

Gemma Ballintyne

0475 910 930

westhockeytreasurer@gmail.com
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